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DESCRIPTION

SPEC #

Bulbrite

The MR16 GU5.3 Base is available with 9 watts LED,
2700K (550 lumens) or 3000K (565 lumens) color
temperature and 25 degree beam angle, 90CRI.
Equivalent to a 75 watt halogen. 25,000 hour
average lamp life. Rated for use in totally enclosed
fixtures. UL rated for damp locations. Energy Star.
Dimmable on a wide variety of dimmer types (see

attached manufacturer reference for dimmer

compatibility).

SHADE COLOR
BODY FINISH
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DIMMER
DIMENSIONS
LAMP

Technical Information

LUMINOUS FLUX

LUMENS/WATT
LAMP COLOR

COLOR RENDERING

BEAM ANGLE

SPEC #

N/A

White

oW

Dimmable

197"W x 1.87"H

MR16/GU5.3 (bipin)/OW/12V LED

550 lumens
6111

2700K

90 CRI

25°

BUB890986

MR16 GU5.3 Base 9W 12V 25Deg 2700K 90CRI 4-PACK

BUB890986
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https://www.lightology.com/
https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=890986
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